

ACT VIII case No : 09 of 2024
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No.03.
Date: 05-10-2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
SR of OP is received being not served as per report of Nazir is endorsed thereon.
Petitioner is directed to take fresh step upon the OP.
Fix 08-01-2025 for filing fresh step by the petitioner.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia